
DP

p
lin

th

DP

D
P

vent

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

124.00

124.72

120.82

119.63

1234

1234

W
A

S
H

E
R

/
D

R
Y

E
R

120.80

10m

20m

5m

50m

1:100

1:200

1:50

1:500

5

10

2.5

25

2

4

10

1

A       R       C       H       I       T      E       C       T       S

bryant + moore

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT:

Northaw House, Coopers Lane, Potters Bar, Hertfordshire EN6 4PS

PROPOSED GF PLAN, NH & EW - 1-11             1:200@A3      APRIL 2019 16_254_PL37A

DRAWING BASED UPON INFORMATION PROVIDED

BY CSL LAND & ARCHITECTURAL SURVEYORS.

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN, MAIN HOUSE AND EDWARDIAN WING

1:200

N

Historic doors to be retained and either locked shut or sealed to one
side only to preserve the character of the building. Details will be
provided via condition.

Intention to retain all historic decorative work (joinery, plasterwork,
fire surrounds, etc) and to provide new matching features as
necessary.

Single jib door (normal door with architrave as seen from the
hallway but jib design from the living room).

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE HERITAGE

STATEMENT.
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